2024/2025

ME
MAVERICKS. Emerson HS - Baseball (M) Varsity
Varsity
Opponent Location Special Notes
Feb 1 12:00 PM vs Van Alstyne Emerson HS-Baseball Field
Feb 4 5:30 PM @ Panther Creek Panther Creek High School
Feb 8 11:00 AM @ Princeton Princeton HS
Feb 8 1:00 PM @ Carrollton Creekview Princeton HS
Feb 11 6:30 PM vs Carrollton RL Turner Emerson HS-Baseball Field
Feb 14 3:30 PM vs Garland Lakeview Emerson HS-Baseball Field
Feb 17 1:00 PM vs Seagoville Emerson HS-Baseball Field
Feb 20 12:15 PM @ Irving Princeton HS Grass Field
Feb 20 2:30 PM @ Stephenville Princeton HS Grass Field
Feb 21 2:30 PM @ Berkner Princeton HS Turf Field
Feb 21 5:00 PM @ Seagoville Princeton HS Grass Field
Feb 22 5:00 PM @ Princeton Princeton HS Turf Field
Feb 27 10:00 AM @ West Mesquite Creekview HS
Feb 27 3:00 PM @ Denton Ryan Creekview HS
Feb 28 10:00 AM @ Crandall Ranchview HS
Feb 28 12:30 PM @ Sunnyvale Ranchview HS
Mar 1 12:30 PM @ Mesquite Horn Newman Smith HS Kelly Field
Mar 6 10:00 AM vs Plano West Emerson HS-Baseball Field
Mar 6 12:30 PM vs Sherman Emerson HS-Baseball Field
Mar 7 10:00 AM vs Paris North Lamar Emerson HS-Baseball Field
Mar 7 12:30 PM vs Denton Braswell Emerson HS-Baseball Field
Mar 8 5:30 PM vs Panther Creek Dr. Pepper Ballpark




Mar 11

Mar 14

Mar 18

Mar 21

Mar 25

Mar 28

Aprl

Apr 4

Apr5

Apr 8

Apr 11

Apr 15

Apr 17

Apr 22

Apr 25

7:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

12:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

vs Heritage

@ Heritage

@ Frisco

vs Frisco

@ Independence

vs Independence

vs Lebanon Trail

@ Lebanon Trail

@ Van Alstyne

@ Memorial

vs Memorial

vs Centennial

@ Centennial

@ Liberty

vs Liberty

Emerson HS-Baseball Field

Frisco Heritage HS

David Kuykendall Stadium

Emerson HS-Baseball Field

Frisco Independence HS

Emerson HS-Baseball Field

Emerson HS-Baseball Field

Frisco Lebanon Trail HS

Van Alstyne HS

Frisco Memorial HS

Emerson HS-Baseball Field

Emerson HS-Baseball Field

Frisco Centennial HS

Frisco Liberty HS

Emerson HS-Baseball Field

Grass Field




