

2024/2025

Emerson HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Varsity

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 1	12:00 PM	vs Van Alstyne	Emerson HS-Baseball Field	
Feb 4	5:30 PM	@ Panther Creek	Panther Creek High School	
Feb 8	11:00 AM	@ Princeton	Princeton HS	
Feb 8	1:00 PM	@ Carrollton Creekview	Princeton HS	
Feb 11	6:30 PM	vs Carrollton RL Turner	Emerson HS-Baseball Field	
Feb 14	3:30 PM	vs Garland Lakeview	Emerson HS-Baseball Field	
Feb 17	1:00 PM	vs Seagoville	Emerson HS-Baseball Field	
Feb 20	12:15 PM	@ Irving	Princeton HS	Grass Field
Feb 20	2:30 PM	@ Stephenville	Princeton HS	Grass Field
Feb 21	2:30 PM	@ Berkner	Princeton HS	Turf Field
Feb 21	5:00 PM	@ Seagoville	Princeton HS	Grass Field
Feb 22	5:00 PM	@ Princeton	Princeton HS	Turf Field
Feb 27	10:00 AM	@ West Mesquite	Creekview HS	
Feb 27	3:00 PM	@ Denton Ryan	Creekview HS	
Feb 28	10:00 AM	@ Crandall	Ranchview HS	
Feb 28	12:30 PM	@ Sunnyvale	Ranchview HS	
Mar 1	12:30 PM	@ Mesquite Horn	Newman Smith HS Kelly Field	
Mar 6	10:00 AM	vs Plano West	Emerson HS-Baseball Field	
Mar 6	12:30 PM	vs Sherman	Emerson HS-Baseball Field	
Mar 7	10:00 AM	vs Paris North Lamar	Emerson HS-Baseball Field	
Mar 7	12:30 PM	vs Denton Braswell	Emerson HS-Baseball Field	
Mar 8	5:30 PM	vs Panther Creek	Dr. Pepper Ballpark	

Mar 11	7:30 PM	vs Heritage	Emerson HS-Baseball Field	
Mar 14	5:00 PM	@ Heritage	Frisco Heritage HS	
Mar 18	7:00 PM	@ Frisco	David Kuykendall Stadium	
Mar 21	7:00 PM	vs Frisco	Emerson HS-Baseball Field	
Mar 25	7:30 PM	@ Independence	Frisco Independence HS	
Mar 28	7:30 PM	vs Independence	Emerson HS-Baseball Field	
Apr 1	7:30 PM	vs Lebanon Trail	Emerson HS-Baseball Field	
Apr 4	7:30 PM	@ Lebanon Trail	Frisco Lebanon Trail HS	
Apr 5	12:00 PM	@ Van Alstyne	Van Alstyne HS	Grass Field
Apr 8	7:30 PM	@ Memorial	Frisco Memorial HS	
Apr 11	7:30 PM	vs Memorial	Emerson HS-Baseball Field	
Apr 15	7:30 PM	vs Centennial	Emerson HS-Baseball Field	
Apr 17	7:30 PM	@ Centennial	Frisco Centennial HS	
Apr 22	7:30 PM	@ Liberty	Frisco Liberty HS	
Apr 25	7:30 PM	vs Liberty	Emerson HS-Baseball Field	